CH WORM GEARED MOTORS AND
WORM GEAR UNITS
BIBIS COM S.R.L. Furnizorul de langa tine 07460043026
LUBRICATION
C
H
 -

BIBIS COM S.R.L. Furnizorul de langa tine 07460043026
ORDER EXAMPLE
CH 03 A 1  63B5 UNIVERSALE
CH..P  P 2  63B14
CHR  PF   56B5
CHR..P  N   56B14
CHE  V
CHE..P
CHRE
CHRE..P
TYPE (1)  SIZE VERSION FLANGE POS. (2) i M.M.F. MOUNT. POS.
RATIO SEE
PAGE 64
CH 04 A 1  71B5 UNIVERSALE
CH..P  P 2  71B14
CHR  PF   63B5
CHR..P  PFA   63B14
CHE  N
CHE..P  V
CHRE
CHRE..P
TYPE (1)  SIZE VERSION FLANGE POS. (2) i M.M.F. MOUNT. POS.
CH 05 A 1  80B5 UNIVERSALE
CH..P  P 2  80B14
CHR  PF   71B5
CHR..P  PFA   71B14
CHE  N   63B5
CHE..P  V   63B14
CHRE
CHRE..P
TYPE (1)  SIZE VERSION FLANGE POS. (2) i M.M.F. MOUNT. POS.
RATIO SEE
PAGE 65
RATIO SEE
PAGE 66
CH 04P FA 2 35 63 B14
CH 04   10 71 B5
62
CH - CH...P 03/04/05 DESIGNATION
C
H

70-71-72
CH 06 FC 1 19 90 B5
ORDER EXAMPLE
If the motor is also required, please specify:
Size			  es. 90 L4
Power		  es. Kw 1.5
Poles 		  es. 4
Voltage 	 es. V230/400
Frequency 	 es. 50 Hz
Flange 	 es. B5
1) see page 67
2) see page 69
3) lack of instructions indicates that the gear is not equipped with an output flange
2D and 3D drawings available on the web site www.chiaravalli.com
Quantity, availability and prices with Chiaravalli B2B
BIBIS COM S.R.L. Furnizorul de langa tine 07460043026
C
H
 -
 M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
 P
O
SI
TI
O
N
MOUNTING POSITION
69
TERMINAL BOX POSITION
N.B. The position of the terminal box always refers to
the B3 position.4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
B3 B6 V5
B7 B8 V6
F1 F2
B3
BIBIS COM S.R.L. Furnizorul de langa tine 07460043026
70
CH 06 - PERFORMANCE WITH 4-POLE MOTORS
             1400 REVS. INPUT
C

WORM GEAR WITH PRE-STAGE MODULE
75
ORDER EXAMPLE
CHPC 71 CH 05 i= 108(3x36) M.M.F. 71
DESIGNATION  CHPC / CH - CH..P  CHPC / CHE - CH..P
TYPE                       SIZE i = M.M.F.
CHPC 63 3 63B5
 71 3 71B5
 80 3 80B5
 Z Z1
CHPC 63 11/140 11/105
CHPC 71 14/160 14/120
CHPC 80 19/200 19/160
Z
Z1
Z
WARNING: The gearbox connected with the
pre-stage must have input dimension Z1
If the motor is also required, please specify:
Size			  es. 71 B4
Power		  es. Kw 0.37
Poles 		  es. 4
Voltage 	 es. V230/400
Frequency 	 es. 50 Hz
2D and 3D drawings available on the web site www.chiaravalli.com
Quantity, availability and prices with Chiaravalli B2B
BIBIS COM S.R.L. Furnizorul de langa tine 07460043026
76
CHPC/CH - PERFORMANCE WITH 4-POLE MOTORS
                  1400 REVS. INPUT
C
H
P
C
/C
H
 -
 P
E
R
FO
R
M
. W
IT
H
 4
-P
O
LE
 M
O
TO
R
S
-
14
00
 R
E
V
S.
 IN
P
U
T
CHPC.. /CH 04-05CHPC.. /CH 06-07-08
63 + 04 115 40
63 + 05 120 40
71 + 05 129 50
71 + 06 160 50
71 + 07 183 50